Please use the printed Schedule of Classes, the NROLL phone system, or the official Registration and Records Web

On-Line Class Schedule

MATH

27 3661 300

26 3662 300
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22 3664 300

30 3665 301

27 3666 301

29 4553 302
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32/5 3668/3682 314/814
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17/0 3672/3688 324/824
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24 3673 350

20 3674 380
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Fall Schedule of Classes 2013

This class schedule is for communication and planning purposes only!

Mathematics Matters
Mathematics Matters
Mathematics Matters
Mathematics Matters

Geometry Matters
Geometry Matters

Math Modeling

Intro Modern Algebra
Intro Modern Algebra

Matrix Theory
Matrix Theory
Matrix Theory
Matrix Theory
Matrix Theory

Intro Partial Dif Eq

Elementary Analysis
Elementary Analysis

Concepts in Geometry
Stat & Applications
Stat & Applications
Stat & Applications
Special Topics
Independent Study

Honors Course

Math for HS TCHR Il
Math for HS TCHR Il

Math Analysis

Ord Differntl Equ |

Math in the City

Intro Thry Number

1100-1215P
1100-1215P
1100-1215P
0330-0445P

0430-0545P
0430-0545P

0430-0545P

1230-0145P
1230-0145P

1130-1220P
1230-0145P
0130-0220P
1030-1120A
0930-1045A

1130-1220P

0130-0220P
0130-0220P

0200-0315P

1230-0145P

0200-0315P

0430-0545P

ARR

ARR

ARR

0600-0820P
ARR

0130-0220P

1030-1120A

0230-0320P

1230-0120P

MW
MW
MW
TR

MW
MW

TR

TR
TR

MWF
TR
MWF
MWF
TR
MWF

MWF
MWF

TR

TR

TR

MW

ARR

ARR

ARR

ARR

MWF

MWF

MWF

MWF

HENZ
AVH

HENZ
HENZ

AVH
BURN

OLDH

NH
AVH

AVH
AVH
AVH
OLDH
OLDH
BURN

BURN
TEAC

HAH

AVH

AVH

AVH

ARR

ARR

ARR

AVH
ARR

ARR

BURN

OLDH

CBA

36
13B
45
36

110
124

203

W193
112

110
110
118
304
309
102

204
112

102

19

119

119

ARR

ARR

ARR

109
ARR

ARR

204

204

104

Shultis
Lewis
Haymaker
Nolting

Lodes
Hohensee

Welker

Meakin
Radu

Fuller
Ruyle
Nasseh
Brittenham
Meakin

Jin

Radcliffe
Fuller

Ruyle
STATS

STATS
STATS

Lai
West

Cancelled 8-8-2013

Logan

Seceleanu

Harbourne

Kat
Jim
Katie
Ben

Chris
Dan

Jerel

John
Petronela

Adam
Bob
Saeed
Mark
John

Yu

Jamie
Adam

Bob

Yvonne
Sherry

David

Alexandra

Brian

GTA
Fac

GTA
GTA

Lec
Lec

Lec

Fac
Fac

Fac
Lec
Fac
Fac
Fac

Fac

Fac
Fac

Lec

Fac
Lec

Fac

Fac

Fac
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30

20977 450

20980/20981487/887

3679/3692 496/896

3680 496
4345 496
3681/4499 497/897
4489 805T
26700 810T
3686 817
3689 825
4910 830
3690 842
4498 850
26001 856
3691 871
3693 896
3694 896
3695 899
4554 901
4913 918
3696 921
20982 928
25068 935
20983 941
4500 995
3697 996
5189 996
3698 997
3699 999
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Combinatorics
Probability Theory
Seminar In Math
Seminar In Math

Seminar In Math

Reading Course

Math: MID-LVL TCHRS

Intro Mod Algebra |

Math Analysis |

Ord Differentl Equ |

Mthds Applied Math |

Discrete Math |

Differential Topology

General Topology |

Seminar In Math
Seminar In Math

Masters Thesis

Algebra |

Topics In Algebra

Real Analysis |

Functional Analys |

Adv Mthd Appl Math |

Partial Diff Equatns

Research Seminar
Seminar
Seminar

Hopkins Seminar

Reading Course

Doctoral Dissertatn

0930-1020A

0200-0315P

ARR

ARR

1230-0120P

ARR

ARR

ARR

1130-1220P

0130-0220P

0830-0920A

0230-0320P

0930-1020A

1030-1120A

1230-0145P

0330-0500P
0400-0450P

ARR

1130-1220P

1230-0120P

0130-0220P

1230-0120P

1030-1120A

1100-1215P

0200-0315P

ARR

0230-0345P

ARR

ARR

MWF

ARR
MWF

ARR

ARR

ARR

MWF

MWF

MWF

MWF

MWF

MWF

TR

ARR

MWF

MWF

MWF

MWF

MWF

TR

TR

ARR

MF

ARR

ARR

NH

HENZ

ARR

ARR

TEAC

ARR

ARR

ARR

AVH

OLDH

AVH

AVH

AVH

OLDH

BURN

AVH
AVH

ARR

OLDH

AVH

OLDH

BURN

OLDH

ARR

AVH

ARR

BURN

ARR

ARR

W130

201

ARR

ARR

205

ARR

ARR

ARR

111

304

110

108

109

303

118

115
112

ARR

304

110

309

232

209

ARR

111

ARR

119

ARR

ARR

Curto

Itskov

Homp

lyengar

Foss

Peterson

Ledder

Radcliffe

Walker

Hermiller

Zhang

Seceleanu

Rammaha

Toundykov

Cancelled 8-8-2013

Radu

Avramov

Carina

Vladimir

Michelle

Srikanth

Mikil

Al

Glenn

Jamie

Mark

Susan

Wenliang

Alexandra

Mohammad

Daniel

Petronela

Lucho

Fac

Fac

Fac

Fac

Fac

Fac

Fac

Fac

Fac

Fac

Fac

Fac

Fac

Fac

Fac

Fac
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